Product Datasheet
Sartoclear® Depth Filter
Cell Clarification and Contaminant
Removal Technologies
Product Information
The Sartoclear® Depth Filter product family is cellulose-based filters, which contain diatomaceous earth. Due to their high capacity
for solids, the filters are used for demanding clarification applications in the biotechnology and pharmaceutical industries.
These double layer (DL) formats are available to serve you with cell broth filtration, with cell densities <15 × 10⁶/mL from process

FF:  Sanitary
Flansh ¾
Ordering Information
Technical Specification | Grade
S:  Single Layer
DL: Double Layer
Filtration Area
if 29L then
 –: Module
if 29C then
C: 0.0025 m2
if 29X then
A:  0.2 m2
B:  0.4 m2
C:  0.8 m2
F:  0.08 m2
Format
12: Module 12”
16: Module 16”
FC:  Midscale
and Filter
Cassette
CA: Capsules
Sartoclear® Depth Filter Caps Double Layer
Art-No. Adapters Grade Filtration area Retention rate Units | Pack